
Optional

Motorized Load:15kgArmchairs Sofas WarrantyCycles:30.000

Standard sizes (mm)

Headrest size

370

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

540

650

730

800

880

SWIFT motorized 
Code PE07150-XXX

4kg+/-500gr 84°- 118°

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Different sizes available

Suggested size 
for the Seat

Headrest size
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Benefit: The motorized SWIFT headrest is a motorized 
translating mechanism that allows you to adjust the headrest 
as desired. Equipped with a cutting-edge technology, a compact 
shape, regular and simple shape and a resistant structure; these 

features make the motorized SWIFT a product that can be used for 
armchairs and sofas, especially with high backrests.


